DIM SUM
Xiao Long Bao (4pc)

- pork soup dumplings
Steamed Pork Buns (2pc)
JSichuan Dumplings (4pc)

- pork & shrimp, spicy

Steamed Dumplings (6pc)

- pork/chicken/shrimp/vegetable

Pan-fried Dumplings (6pc)

- pork/chicken/shrimp/vegetable

Cilantro Fish Rolls (4pc)
Crab Cheese Rangoon (8pc)
Vegetable Spring Rolls (3pc)

Scallion Pancake

SOouP
Wonton Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Miso Soup
Xi’hu Vegetable Soup
Sour Cabbage Fish Soup

Homemade Chicken

Soup

SMALL PLATE
Steamed Edamame
Chicken/Tofu Lettuce Wrap
Baby Back Ribs

- sweet & sour

JCrispy Pork Belly
JDry-fried Eggplant
JBamboo Fish

- fried, cumin, sichuan spices

Coral Fish

- fried, sweet & sour

JCold Noodle Sesame Sauce
JGrandma’s Noodles

- w/ hot oil, Xi’an style

JDan Dan Noodle

- w/ tofu, olive vegetables

JWuhan Hot Dry Noodle w.
Sesame Paste

Steam

12

10
12

12
12

12
10

15
16

14
14
16

18

10
10

10
10

RICE & NOODLE

Egg & Scallion Fried Rice

Lo Mein

Mein Fun

Ho Fun

Pad Thai
JSingapore Rice Noodle

JDrunken Noodle
JCoconut Curry Udon

with choice of
Chicken / Beef / Shrimp / Veg

BROTH RAMEN
Chicken Broth Ramen
Japanese Miso Ramen

Shoyu Ramen

Tonkatsu Ramen
JCoconut Curry Ramen

with choice of
Chicken / Beef / Shrimp / Veg

VEGETARIAN

Steamed / Wok Sauteed Broccoli

JBroccoli w. Garlic Sauce
Basil Eggplant & Tofu

JEggplant with Garlic Sauce

JMapo Tofu
JStir Fried Cabbage
Baby Bok Choy & Tofu Skin
JString Beans

-Garlic / Dry Fried / with Pickled Veg

Wok Sauteed Mixed Vegetable

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16

JKung Pao Eggplant & String Bean 16
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w.Chicken/Beef/Shrimp
- w/ wild pepper, jalapeno, basil, onion

Steam

CHEF SPECIAL
Broccoli 18
w.Chicken/Beef/Shrimp
JEggplant Garlic Sauce 18
w. Chicen/Pork/Beef
Mixed Vegetable 18
w. Chicken/Beef/Shrimp
Crispy Sesame Chicken 18
JGeneral Tso’s Chicken 18
JOrange Chicken 18
Fragrant Herb Chicken 20
JGarlic Sauce 18
w.Chicken/Pork/Beef/Shrimp
JKung Pao 20/22/24/22
w.Chicken/Beef/shrimp/Fish
- w/ peanut, onion, string beans & red pepper
JFresh Mango 20/22/24
w.Chicken/Beef/Shrimp
Mongolian 20/22/24
w.Chicken/Beef/Shrimp
Black Pepper 20/22/24
w.Chicken/Beef/Shrimp
JThree Pepper 20/22/24

AUTHENTIC CHINESE
JChongqing Chili Chicken 20

- fried, peppercorn, sichuan spices

Three Cup Chicken 20

- w/ basil & string beans

JYangzi Beef 24

- w/ konjac noodle, tofu, mushrooms, baby bok
choy

JCumin Lamb 24

- w/ carrot, onion, cilantro

JBoiled Fish w/ Sour Cabbage & Chili 22

- w/ konjac noodle, cilantro

J'Spicy Boiled Fish w. Tofu 22
Typhoon Fried Shrimp 24

DESSERT
Pumpkin Cake (3) 8

DRINKS
Green Tea
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Ginger Ale

Bubble Tea 7.5

- Passionfruit / Mango / Strawberry / Lychee / Coconut
/ Taro / Thai / Matcha
/ Original / Brown Sugar
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